
  

Parts List

Rif. n° Code

1 2 Cap 415

2 1 Cap24051RB

3 1 Cap24050RB

4 1 Cap29240

5 4 Cap17029

6 2 Cap23006

Parts List

Rif. n° Code

1 4 Cap29236

2 16 Cap17032

3 1 Cap29262

4 1 Cap29263

5 4 Cap17029

6 4 Cap17031

7 4 Cap29238

8 4 Cap29237

Parts List

Rif. n° Code

1 2 Cap20014

2 4 Cap16019

3 2 Cap22020

4 4 Cap17030

5 1 Cap29230

6 1 Cap20029-8,5

7 2 Cap22015

8 1 Cap22021

9 3 Cap22100-N

Parts List

Rif. n° Code

1 1 Cap29291

2 1 Cap29227

3 2 Cap17029

4 1 Servo

5 1 Cap29188

6 3 Cap17023

7 3 Cap17030

8 1 Cap29312

9 1 Cap21060P

10 1 Cap22100-N

11 1 Cap2107A

12 1 Cap2107D

13 1 Cap23030

Parts List

Rif. n° Code

1 2 Cap2107A

2 1 Cap23032

CCCCaaaapppprrrriiiiccccoooorrrrnnnn    RRRRCCCC

Made in Italy

Made in Italy

- Transmission -
       BAG 3

CCCCaaaapppprrrriiiiccccoooorrrrnnnn    RRRRCCCC

Made in Italy

CCCCaaaapppprrrriiiiccccoooorrrrnnnn    RRRRCCCC

Made in Italy

CCCCaaaapppprrrriiiiccccoooorrrrnnnn    RRRRCCCC

03

Step 3.2 Step 3.3

Step 3.4 Step 3.5

- Front / Rear Bulkhead -
              BAG 3

Rear                                                 Front         

5x10x4 5x10x4

.. .. TightenTighten LoosenLoosen

3x8

3x8

3x8

3x8

- Steering System -
          BAG 3 2x

3x6

3x10

3x10

3x6

9,5

8,58,0 \ \ 11,0

Ackerman Plate

OPT Metal Horn
Code Cap30112

3x35

3x20

3M 510 belt

3M 189 belt

Initial Position Initial Position

1

2

1

3

6

5

5
4

3x6

3x6

1
2

7
5

6

4

2

5

6

3
8

2

L/R

L/R
3x8

3x8

3x6

3x6

2

.

- Steering System -
          BAG 3

4

3
4

5
6 7

9

9

82

1

3x6

3x6

4,9 ball

5x8x2,5

3x6x0,5
  shim

3x6x1
 shim

3x6x2
 shim

4,9 ball
Default

7

3

2

5

4

1

8
6

6

10

9

7

12

11

13

24

     LP Servo
NOT INCLUDED

3x6

1

1

2

http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/cuscinetto-sfere-acciaio-schermo-acciaio/2634-kit-cuscinetti-campana-18-e-110-serpent---listino-1200e.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/cinghie-dentate/3708-belt-m3-189t-30-mm-post-.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/cinghie-dentate/3707-belt-m3-510t-30-mm-front-.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/018-viteria/1529-vite-m3x6-sv-10pz.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/1955-colonnina-sterzo-2pz.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/018-viteria/1532-vite-m3x8-ts-10pz.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/018-viteria/1529-vite-m3x6-sv-10pz.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/018-viteria/1531-vite-m3x8-sv-10pz.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/016-ricambi-lab-te03/2585-bielletta-sterzo.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/cuscinetto-sfere-acciaio-schermo-acciaio/1892-cuscinetto-5103-2pezzi-.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/optional-lab-c03-evo/1937-3x6x05mm-spessori-in-alluminio-8pcs.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/018-viteria/1530-vite-m3x6-ts-10pz.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/optional-lab-te03-pro-prolight/3761-piastrina-85-ackermann.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/optional-lab-c03-evo/1934-3x5-5x2mm-spessori-in-alluminio-8pz.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/optional-lab-c03-evo/3647-3x6x05mm-spessori-in-alluminio-8pcs.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/016-ricambi-lab-te03/3325-uniball-49-corto-alu-4pz.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/016-ricambi-lab-te03/2588-piastra-servo-sterzo.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/018-viteria/1529-vite-m3x6-sv-10pz.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/016-ricambi-lab-te03/3217-blocchetto-ext-sterzo.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/018-viteria/1525-vite-m3x10-ts-10pz.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/018-viteria/1530-vite-m3x6-ts-10pz.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/1911-doppio-rinvio-sterzo.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/016-ricambi-lab-te03/3325-uniball-49-corto-alu-4pz.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/ricambi-formulino/1913-uniball-aperto-49mm-6pz.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/1916-uniball-sterzo-.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/ricambi-formulino/1913-uniball-aperto-49mm-6pz.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/016-ricambi-lab-te03/1969-tirante-dx-sx-3x35mm-2pz.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/optional-lab-te03-pro-prolight/3289-telaio-carbonio-lab-te03-extra-flex.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/optional-lab-te03-pro-prolight/3290-telaio-carbonio-lab-te03-extra-flex.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/ricambi-lab-te04/4238-te04-morsetto.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/ricambi-lab-te04/4240-te04-inserto-piastrina-link-4pz.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/ricambi-lab-te04/4239-te04-piastrina-link.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/ricambi-lab-te04/4200-te04-montante-servo-sterzo.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/optional-lab-te03-pro-prolight/3267-tirante-dx-sx-3x20mm-2pz.html



